2
Protecting tube
Weight
per 100
113,3
kg
smallest
PU

code
model no.
MIMPA 60/175 FF 175
mm
height
(H)
60
mm
dia-
meter
(Ø)
pce.
69
1 St.
908684
MIMPA 60/175E3E3 175
60
12
Protecting tube mounting plate
incl. 2 endless screw clamps

code
model no.
MIMPA 60/260 FF 260
mm
height
(H)
60
mm
dia-
meter
(Ø)
pce.
113
1 St.
908707
MIMPA 60/260E3E3 260
60
Protecting tube mounting plate
incl. 2 endless screw clamps
Weight

code
model no.
MIMPA 60/380 FF 380
mm
height
(H)
60
mm
dia-
meter
(Ø)
pce.
257
1 St.
908721
MIMPA 60/380E3E3 380
60
Mounting support closed
Weight
per 100

mm
length
(A)
60
mm
dia-
meter
(Ø)
pce.
223 1 St.907625MIMTA 60/425 FF 425 60
265 1 St.907649MIMTA 60/525 FF 525 60
306 1 St.907663MIMTA 60/625 FF 625 60
181
1 St.
908745
MIMTA 60/325E3E3 325
60
Mounting support closed
Weight
per 100

code
model no.
MIMTB 60/360 FF 360
mm
length
(A)
60
mm
dia-
meter
(Ø)
pce.
230
1 St.
908752
MIMTB 60/360E3E3 360
60
Protecting tube clamp
Weight
per 100